COREN/AC

Conselho Regional de Enfermagem do Acre
CNPJ: 84.318.799/0001-59

*
* 4
*

WCoren®

N. Emp.

N. Baixa

Processo

Data Pgto

Favorecido

Valor

Relacao de Pagamentos

Valor Liq.

Documento

Numero

Periodo: 01/03/2025 a 31/03/2025

Conta

78

79

82

83

80

84

81

87

86

91

92

130

131

139

137

135

138

136

142

141

180

181

00197.000136/
2025-26

00197.000204/
2025-57

00197.000119/
2025-99

00197.000130/
2025-59

00197.000096/
2025-12

00197.000140/
2025-94

00197.000129/
2025-24

00197.000095/
2025-78

00197.000186/
2025-11

00197.000188/
2025-01

00197.000103/
2025-86

Total de pagamentos: 11
Total liquido:

18/03/2025

18/03/2025

19/03/2025

19/03/2025

19/03/2025

19/03/2025

19/03/2025

21/03/2025

21/03/2025

31/03/2025

31/03/2025

CAMILA LEODEGARIO MEDIN

YONARA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO GAIO

ANTONIA SUELY SILVA DE ALMEIDA

GABRIELA FERREIRA DE MEDEIROS TORRES

JOCE ENEIDA DE ARAUJO VIEIRA

MARIA DO SOCORRO BARBOSA MOTA

MICHELE MACHADO DE LIMA

MARIA DE FATIMA LOPES DA SILVA

MARIAH CELESTINO VIEIRA SILVA

CAROLYNE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

LOURENCO DE AZEVEDO VASCONCELOS

960,00 P
800,00 P
448,00 P
960,00 P
1.440,00 P
1.200,00 P
960,00 P
672,00 P
400,00 P
784,00 P

576,00 P

9.200,00

960,00

800,00

448,00

960,00

1.440,00

1.200,00

960,00

672,00

400,00

784,00

576,00

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

Processo Administrativo

9.200,00
9.200,00

Impresso em: 19/09/2025 10:31
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